Follow Us on Find Us on
CUSTOMER NUMBER
2
NEW STORZ SP1200RR CAFE RACER CONVERSIONS
Storz Performance has developed a new line of Cafe Racer style accessories for use on 2004 to current model
Harley-Davidson Sportsters. A new show bike, the Storz SP1200RR, has been constructed to serve as a rolling
display case for these items. A hand formed aluminum gas tank and road race style fiberglass tail section with
custom Saddlemen seat pads creates the basis for the look. Specially modified clip-on handlebars by Driven

28
29
Ordering Information You must specify:
1) Model year
2) Type of Exhaust
3) Desired shift pattern, reverse or standard
Shift Lever with Knob
HD083.01 Reverse pattern, 4 spd., 1986-90
HD083.02 Reverse pattern, 5 spd., 1991-93
HD083.20 Reverse pattern, 5 spd., 1994-03
08835
08840
08845
08850
STANDARD SHIFT PATTERN
HD083-91LKS 5 speed using high pipe, 1994-2003
HD083-91S 5 speed using 2 into 1 low pipe 1994-2003
HD083-04 5 speed using high BUB/Storz pipe, 2004-2010
Left Side, 4 or 5 Speed, Reverse shift pattern 1986-2003
SHIFT PATTERN INFORMATION
4 speed kits (1986-90 models) use a reverse shift
pattern, up for first gear, down for higher gears. 5 speed
kits (1994-2003) are available with a reverse pattern or
standard pattern, down for low gear, up for higher gears.
2004-2009 kits are available in standard shift
pattern.
REVERSE SHIFT PATTERN (recommended for racing use only)
HD083 4 speed using low pipe 1986-1990
HD083-LK 4 speed using high pipe 1986-1990
HD083-91 5 speed using low pipe 1991-1993
HD083-91LK 5 speed using high pipe 1991-1993
HD083-94 5 speed using low pipe 1994-2003
HD083-94LK 5 speed using high pipe 1994-2003
*IMPORTANT: Storz rear set footpeg kits are not compatible
with the stock exhaust system. They require the use of an
aftermarket exhaust which does not run across the sprocket
cover.
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Knurled Replacement Footpeg
(fits late model H-D) HD083.03
REAR BRAKE LINE KITS
Braided steel hose kit with t-fitting for brake light switch
08835 For rear set kits using low exhaust pipe 1986-2003
08840 For rear set kits using high exhaust pipe 1986-2003
08845 For rear set kits with stock brake, high pipes 2004-2010
08850 For rear set kits with Storz 10 in disc kit, high pipes 2004-2010
 33
HD083-1200R 5 speed using high BUB/Storz high pipe for
H-D XR1200, 2008-2010
08860 For rear set kits with stock brake, high pipes for H-D XR1200 2004-2010
08855 For rear set kits with Storz 10 in disc kit, high pipes for H-D XR1200 2004-2010
either side so that it can be used for left or right-hand